
MONI THAI SPA

KUDASAN

+91 9512026868

THALTEJ

+91 9512016868
VAISHNODEVI CIR

+91 9512036868



Massage Name
Head/Foot 
Thai Dry 
Deep Tissue
Swedish 
Hot Oil 
Moni Special Oil
Candle
Hammam 
Nooru 
Nooru Special
Swimming Pool
Sandwich

30 minutes
1200
1800
2500
2800
3200
4000
4200
5000
5500
7500
8500

10000

1800 
2500 
3200 
3500 
4000 
5200 
5500 
6000 
6500 
9000 

10500
12500

60 minutes
 2500 
3500 
4000 
4500 
5000 
6200 
6500 
7000 
7500

11000
13000
15000

90 minutes



Massage Name
Head/Foot 
Thai Dry 
Deep Tissue
Swedish 
Hot Oil 
Moni Special Oil
Candle
Hammam 
Nooru 
Nooru Special
Swimming Pool
Sandwich

30 minutes
1500
2200
3200
3500
4000
5000
5300
6000
6500
8000

10000
13000

2000
3000
3500
4000
4500
6200
6500
6800
8000
9500

12500
15000

60 minutes
 2800
3800
4200
4800
6000
7500
7800
8000

10000
11500
15000
18000

90 minutes



Massage Name
Head/Foot 
Thai Dry 
Deep Tissue
Swedish 
Hot Oil 
Moni Special Oil
Candle
Hammam 
Nooru 
Nooru Special
Swimming Pool
Sandwich

30 minutes
2000
3000
5000
5500
6500
7000
8000
9000

10500
12000
13500
15000

2500
4000
6500
7000
8000
9000

10000
11000
12000
13500
15000
16000

60 minutes
 3000
5500
7500
8000
9000

10000
11500
13000
15000
15500
16500
18000

90 minutes


