



MONI THAI SPA



RELAXING YOUR BODY

Indulge in pure relaxation at our spa sanctuary.
Unwind, rejuvenate & let your stresses melt away.
Your journey to tranquility begins here.



THALTEJ



+91 9512016868



VAISHNODEVI CIR



+91 9512036868



KUDASAN



+91 9512026868

REGULAR

Massage Name	30 minutes	60 minutes	90 minutes
Head/Foot	1200	1800	2500
Thai Dry	1800	2500	3500
Deep Tissue	2500	3200	4000
Swedish	2800	3500	4500
Hot Oil	3200	4000	5000
Moni Special Oil	4000	5200	6200
Candle	4200	5500	6500
Hammam	5000	6000	7000
Nooru	5500	6500	7500
Nooru Special	7500	9000	11000
Swimming Pool	8500	10500	13000
Sandwich	10000	12500	15000

SILVER

25K/30 REGULARS



MODELS

Massage Name	30 minutes	60 minutes	90 minutes
Head/Foot	1500	2000	2800
Thai Dry	2200	3000	3800
Deep Tissue	3200	3500	4200
Swedish	3500	4000	4800
Hot Oil	4000	4500	6000
Moni Special Oil	5000	6200	7500
Candle	5300	6500	7800
Hammam	6000	6800	8000
Nooru	6500	8000	10000
Nooru Special	8000	9500	11500
Swimming Pool	10000	12500	15000
Sandwich	13000	15000	18000

GOLD

50K/60 MODELS



THAI

Massage Name	30 minutes	60 minutes	90 minutes
Head/Foot	2000	2500	3000
Thai Dry	3000	4000	5500
Deep Tissue	5000	6500	7500
Swedish	5500	7000	8000
Hot Oil	6500	8000	9000
Moni Special Oil	7000	9000	10000
Candle	8000	10000	11500
Hammam	9000	11000	13000
Nooru	10500	12000	15000
Nooru Special	12000	13500	15500
Swimming Pool	13500	15000	16500
Sandwich	15000	16000	18000

PLATINUM

100K/50 REGULAR,
50 MODALS & 10
THAI THERAPIES

